
 

 

UNOFFICIAL 

UNOFFICIAL  

EVENT 1: BIG BOUNTY 

DAY 5.30PM - FRI 2ND AUG 

ENTRY $100 (36+50+14) 

BLINDS 20 MINUTES 

START STACK T40,000 

RE ENTRY YES 

REGISTRATION END OF LEVEL 8 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

LEVEL SB BB MINS 

1 100 100 20 

2 100 200 20 

3 200 400 20 

4 300 600 20 

BREAK 20 

5 400 800 20 

6 600 1200 20 

7 800 1600 20 

8 1000 2000 20 

BREAK 10 

REGISTRATION CLOSED (8:40) 

9 1500 3000 20 

10 2000 4000 20 

11 3000 6000 20 

12 4000 8000 20 

BREAK 10 

13 6000 12000 20 

14 8000 16000 20 

15 10000 20000 20 

16 15000 30000 20 

BREAK 10 

17 20000 40000 20 

18 30000 60000 20 

19 40000 80000 20 

20 60000 120000 20 

BREAK 10 

21 75000 150000 20 

22 100000 200000 20 

23 150000 300000 20 

24 200000 400000 20 

 

 

 

  



 

 

UNOFFICIAL 

UNOFFICIAL  

EVENT 2: MAIN EVENT – DAY 1 

DAY 11AM - SAT 3RD AUG 

ENTRY $200 (173+27) 

BLINDS 25 MINUTES 

START STACK T60,000 

RE ENTRY 2X 

REGISTRATION END OF LEVEL 10 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

LEVEL SB BB ANTE MINS 

1 100 100  25 

2 100 200  25 

3 200 400  25 

4 300 600  25 

BREAK 20 

5 400 800  25 

6 500 1000 500 25 

7 600 1200 600 25 

8 700 1400 700 25 

BREAK 10 

9 800 1600 800 25 

10 1000 2000 1000 25 

REGISTRATION CLOSED (3:40) 

11 1200 2400 1200 25 

12 1500 3000 1500 25 

BREAK 10 

13 2000 4000 2000 25 

END OF DAY 1 (5:05) 

 

  



 

 

UNOFFICIAL 

UNOFFICIAL  

EVENT 2: MAIN EVENT – DAY 2 

DAY 11AM - SUN 4TH AUG 

ENTRY QUALIFIERS ONLY 

BLINDS 30 MINUTES 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

LEVEL SB BB ANTE MINS 

14 3000 6000 3000 30 

15 4000 8000 4000 30 

16 5000 10000 5000 30 

17 6000 12000 6000 30 

BREAK 20 

18 7000 14000 7000 30 

19 8000 16000 8000 30 

20 10000 20000 10000 30 

21 15000 30000 15000 30 

BREAK 10 

22 20000 40000 20000 30 

23 25000 50000 25000 30 

24 30000 60000 30000 30 

25 40000 80000 40000 30 

BREAK 20 

26 50000 100000 50000 30 

27 60000 120000 60000 30 

28 80000 160000 80000 30 

29 100000 200000 100000 30 

BREAK 10 

30 125000 250000 125000 30 

31 150000 300000 150000 30 

32 175000 350000 175000 30 

33 200000 400000 200000 30 

BREAK 10 

34 250000 500000 250000 30 

35 300000 600000 300000 30 

36 400000 800000 400000 30 

37 500000 1000000 500000 30 

 

  



 

 

UNOFFICIAL 

UNOFFICIAL  

EVENT 3: 2-3-4 MIXED 

DAY 3.30PM - SAT 3RD AUG 

ENTRY $60 (50+10) 

BLINDS 15 MINUTES 

START STACK T30,000 

RE ENTRY YES 

REGISTRATION END OF LEVEL 8 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

LEVEL SB BB FORMAT MINS 

1 100 100 NLH 15 

2 100 200 CP 15 

3 200 400 NLO 15 

4 300 600 NLH 15 

5 400 800 CP 15 

6 600 1200 NLO 15 

BREAK 10 

7 800 1600 NLH 15 

8 1000 2000 CP 15 

REGISTRATION CLOSED (5:40) 

9 1500 3000 NLO 15 

10 2000 4000 NLH 15 

11 3000 6000 CP 15 

12 4000 8000 NLO 15 

BREAK 20 

13 6000 12000 NLH 15 

14 8000 16000 CP 15 

15 10000 20000 NLO 15 

16 15000 30000 NLH 15 

17 20000 40000 CP 15 

18 30000 60000 NLO 15 

BREAK 10 

19 40000 80000 NLH 15 

20 60000 120000 CP 15 

21 75000 150000 NLO 15 

22 100000 200000 NLH 15 

23 150000 300000 CP 15 

24 200000 400000 NLO 15 

 

 

  



 

 

UNOFFICIAL 

UNOFFICIAL  

 

EVENT 4: TAG TEAM 

DAY 6.30PM - SAT 3RD AUG 

ENTRY $150 (125+25) 

BLINDS 15 MINUTES 

START STACK T30,000 / ea 

RE ENTRY YES 

REGISTRATION END OF LEVEL 8 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

LEVEL SB BB ANTE MINS 

1 100 100  15 

2 100 200  15 

3 200 400  15 

4 300 600  15 

5 400 800  15 

6 600 1200  15 

7 800 1600  15 

8 1000 2000  15 

REGISTRATION CLOSED (5:40) 

9 1500 3000  15 

10 2000 4000  15 

11 2500 5000  15 

12 3000 6000  15 

13 4000 8000  15 

14 6000 12000  15 

15 8000 16000  15 

16 10000 20000  15 

17 15000 30000  15 

18 20000 40000  15 

19 25000 50000  15 

20 30000 60000  15 

21 40000 80000  15 

22 60000 120000  15 

23 75000 150000  15 

24 100000 200000  15 

25 150000 300000  15 

26 200000 400000  15 

 

  



 

 

UNOFFICIAL 

UNOFFICIAL  

EVENT 5: WILD WEST 

DAY 12:30PM - SUN 4TH AUG 

ENTRY $300 (259+41) 

BLINDS 25 MINUTES 

START STACK T50,000 

RE ENTRY YES 

REGISTRATION END OF LEVEL 10 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

LEVEL SB BB ANTE MINS 

1 100 100  25 

2 100 200  25 

3 200 400  25 

4 300 600  25 

5 400 800  25 

BREAK 10 

6 500 1000  25 

7 600 1200 600 25 

8 800 1600 800 25 

9 1000 2000 1000 25 

10 1500 3000 1500 25 

BREAK 10 

REGISTRATION CLOSED (5:00) 

11 2000 4000 2000 25 

12 2500 5000 2500 25 

13 3000 6000 3000 25 

14 4000 8000 4000 25 

15 6000 12000 6000 25 

BREAK 20 

16 8000 16000 8000 25 

17 10000 20000 10000 25 

18 15000 30000 15000 25 

19 20000 40000 20000 25 

20 25000 50000 25000 25 

BREAK 10 

21 30000 60000 30000 25 

22 40000 80000 40000 25 

23 50000 100000 50000 25 

24 75000 150000 75000 25 

25 100000 200000 100000 25 

BREAK 10 

26 150000 300000 150000 25 

27 200000 400000 200000 25 

28 300000 600000 300000 25 
 

  



 

 

UNOFFICIAL 

UNOFFICIAL  

EVENT 5: FREEZEOUT 

DAY 4PM - SUN 4TH AUG 

ENTRY $100 (86+14) 

BLINDS 15 MINUTES 

START STACK T40,000 

RE ENTRY NO 

REGISTRATION END OF LEVEL 8 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

LEVEL SB BB ANTE MINS 

1 100 100  15 

2 100 200  15 

3 200 400  15 

4 300 600 300 15 

5 400 800 400 15 

6 600 1200 600 15 

BREAK 20 

7 800 1600 800 15 

8 1000 2000 1000 15 

REGISTRATION CLOSED (6:30) 

9 1500 3000 1500 15 

10 2000 4000 2000 15 

11 2500 5000 2500 15 

12 3000 6000 3000 15 

BREAK 10 

13 4000 8000 4000 15 

14 6000 12000 6000 15 

15 8000 16000 8000 15 

16 10000 20000 10000 15 

17 15000 30000 15000 15 

18 20000 40000 20000 15 

BREAK 10 

19 25000 50000 25000 15 

20 30000 60000 30000 15 

21 40000 80000 40000 15 

22 50000 100000 50000 15 

23 75000 150000 75000 15 

24 100000 200000 100000 15 

25 150000 300000 150000 15 

26 200000 400000 200000 15 
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UNOFFICIAL  

SATELLITE: 100GTD SPT STORM CHASER 

DAY 8.30PM - FRI 2ND AUG 

ENTRY $75 (65+10) 

BLINDS 12 MINUTES 

START STACK T25,000 

RE ENTRY YES 

REGISTRATION END OF LEVEL 6 (9:20PM) 
 

SATELLITE: 100GTD SPT STORM CHASER 

DAY 6PM - SUN 4TH AUG 

ENTRY $75 (65+10) 

BLINDS 12 MINUTES 

START STACK T25,000 

RE ENTRY YES 

REGISTRATION END OF LEVEL 6 (7:20PM) 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

LEVEL SB BB MINS 

1 100 100 12 

2 100 200 12 

3 200 400 12 

4 300 600 12 

5 400 800 12 

6 500 1000 12 

BREAK 10 

REGISTRATION CLOSED (7:20) 

7 700 1400 12 

8 1000 2000 12 

9 1500 3000 12 

10 2000 4000 12 

11 3000 6000 12 

12 4000 8000 12 

BREAK 10 

13 5000 10000 12 

14 7000 14000 12 

15 10000 20000 12 

16 15000 30000 12 

17 20000 40000 12 

18 30000 60000 12 

BREAK 10 

19 40000 80000 12 

20 50000 100000 12 

21 75000 150000 12 

22 100000 200000 12 
 


